AUTISM PARTNERSHIP HONG KONG

SERVICE FEE 2024
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INTENSIVE 1ON 1

AUTISM PARTNERSHIP METHOD (APM)

THERAPY CENTER-BASED
MONTHLY PLANS

Autism Partnership offers 3 types of Autism Partnership Method (APM) therapy
monthly plan in our centers located in Hong Kong and Kowloon. Operating from
Monday to Friday (excluding public holiday and staff training day), each program offers
varying levels of support according to the needs of our students and their

families.

Program

1 Specialized

Supervised and Directed by:
AP Director Toby Mountjoy
Program Director Kan Wong

Behavioral Consultant
Half Day Plan Fee (per month)

Morning: 9:00 - 11:45 HK$79,000

Afternoon: 13:00 - 15:30 HKS$76,500

"Eam Regular

Supervised and Directed by Behavioral Consultant

Half Day Plan Fee (per month)
Morning: 9:00 - 11:45 HKS44,000
Aft :13:00 - 15:

ernoon: 13:00 - 15:30 HK$43,000

Evening: 15:45 — 18:00

Program
93 Training Academy

Supervised and Directed by Behavioral Consultant

Whole Day Plan Fee (per month)

9:00-11:45 & 13:00 - 15:30 HKS39,500

The above package plans include:

® 1:1 Therapy (55-143 hour)

7th

Hong Kong Center, 27" floor

Direct 1 on 1 Therapy by Our Skilled Therapists

Whole Day Plan Fee (per month)

9:00 - 15:30 HK$140,000

Additional 1 on 1 Therapy HK$1,300 (1 hr)

Hong Kong Center, 7t floor
Kowloon Center, 37t floor

Direct 1 on 1 Therapy by Dedicated Therapists

Whole Day Plan Fee (per month)

9:00 - 11:45 & 13:00 - 15:30 HKS$78,500

9:00 - 15:30

(Kowloon Center Only) Sl 2t

HK$2,000 (2 hrs)
HK$9,000 (6 hrs)

First Clinical Meeting

Individual Parent Training

Kowloon Center, 37 floor

Direct 1 on 1 Therapy by Therapists In Training

Whole Day Plan Fee (per month)

9:00 -15:30 HKS$42,500

B Program Reviews

® Monthly Clinical Meeting (1 hour)



Jumpstart

A 5-day (extendable) intensive APM therapy conducted by our Behavioral Consultant and best
therapist team.

Location Time (Mon - Fri) Fee (per week)
AP Hong Kong Center 9:00-11:45 & 13:00 - 15:30 HKS88,000

Pre School Program - Little Learners

A preschool program acts as a stepping stone to help children acquire monumental school
readiness. Our very own Little Learners program results to a 70% success rate of students
integrating into a regular school placement.

Location Time (Mon - Fri) Fee (per month)

AP Hong Kong Center 2 hours 45 mins per session HKS$33,000

Social Skills Groups (Weekly) Psychological Assessment

Social skills group develops student's confidence and interest Our Clinical Psychologist, Dr. Angel Au, specializes in evaluating the
towards other peers. Students are assessed and goals are created needs of children with ASD and provides one of the most
to meet their own needs. A fun and exciting structure of activities comprehensive, detailed and specific assessment services in Asia.
are then created to meet those needs and objectives. Fee
ftems Ages Fee (per month) Diagnostic Assessment HKS23,000
Little Smarties (Chinese) 3-6 HKS6,800 - _
Capability Testing HKS$23,000
The Buddies (English) 5-8 HKS6,800 ) . -
Diagnostic and Capability Assessment HKS27,000
iClub 8-12 HKS6,800
) . Center - HKS2,700 (per hour)
Explorer’s Club 12-15 HK$6,800 1:1 Consultation Home - HK$3,000 (per hour)
Local Hourly Services Fee (per hour)

Fee (per hour)

Treatment Report HK$1,000

Therapist - HKS$1,050
Senior Therapist - HKS$1,150

1:1 APM Therapy - Therapist HKS1,050 School Observation/Consultation  HKS1,800 (min 2 hrs per visit)

Center - HK$1,500
Home - HK$1,800

Center - HK$1,500
Home - HK$1,800

School Shadowing

1:1 APM Therapy - Senior Therapist HKS1,150

Center - HKS2,600
Home - HK$2,900

Parent Training

Consultation - Consultant
Program Review Session - Consultant

Consultation - Director Center - HK53,500

Home - HKS4,200 Clinical Meeting HKS1,500
1) Hourly Rate Therapy can be scheduled between 9:00-18:00, Mon-Fri; afternoon 3) First Clinical Meeting and Individual Parent Training are mandatory prior to the
sessions that are less than 3 hours must be held at 15:45-18:00. start of the service.

Transportation charges from AP center to home:

- For service rendered within the same territory/island, one-way taxi fare will be charged.

- For cross territory/island or where location is not accessible by public transportation,
30-45 minutes therapy hour will be charged.

4) Non-billable hours are calculated based on 60-hour therapy/month, non-billable
cancellation allowance varies depending on committed hours of services.
- All programs available in English and Cantonese, unless otherwise stated.

) - All prices are subjected to change without prior notice.
2) 1:1 therapy hours and average hourly rate are calculated based on assumption P ) 6 P

that there are 22 working days per month. 5) For whole day program the lunch break is from 11:45 to 13:00.
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